## COMMUNICATION CONSENT FORM

## CARRARA AT TALIS PARK CONDOMINIUM OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

Due to the recent Florida State Statute 718.111(12)(c)(3), the Carrara at Talis Park Condominium Owners' Association, Inc. requires a consent form signed by all members who would like to have official Association notices or correspondence sent to their e-mail address or have their e-mail address listed in the Carrara at Talis Park Condominium Owners' Association Inc. directory.

Carrara at Talis Park Address:	
Alternate Address:	
Carrara at Talis Park COA Owner's List	ing:
Name(s):	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone #:	Cell #
E-mail Address/s:	
instead of regular mail or personal del yes, your e-mail address could become	nt company requires the following (please print):
Do you have an alarm system? Yes:	No:
Alarm Company:	Telephone #:
Home Watch Service:	Telephone#:
Please indicate if you would like your Telephone Numbers Yes: N E-Mail Addresses Yes: N Alternate Address Yes: N	lo:
Signature	Print Name
Please send form to:	Date

PMI Gulf Coast 1004 Collier Center Way #105 Naples, FL 34110 Phone: 239-593-6246

management@pmigulfcoast.com